
 
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER’S OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM 

Tele. No. 0471-2316963/Extn-235  e-mail: exetvpmtdb100@gmail.com 

                 NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
No.     SQ- 14/EET/2017-18 

  Competitive sealed and separate Quotations  are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 
Travancore Devaswom Board from Registered Civil  Contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board  for 
the following works. 

Date of Quotation                         :    03.03.2018       
Sale of Quotation                :    from  23.02.2018 to  03.03.2018, 1 pm      
Last date / time of receipt of 
filled up Quotation  forms            :   03.03.2018, 3pm    
Date and time of  
opening of Quotation                    :    03.03.2018, 3.30pm    

Sl. 
No.    

Quotation 
No. 

NAME OF WORK 
P.A.C 
RS. 

E.M.D. 
Rs. 

  
 Cost of Quotation 

form   

 

   1 SQ-90/17-18 

Pukilanthara Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – pucca maintenance to the temple 

structures 

55,722.00 1,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

2 SQ-91/17-18 

Verachakram Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – pucca maintenance to the temple 

stuctures 

52,905.00 1,300.00 500/-+KVAT 

3 SQ-92/17-18 
Arianadu Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

maintenance to the temple structures 
39,491.00 1,000.00 300/-+KVAT 

4 SQ-93/17-18 

Neyyattinkara Sreekrishnaswamy Temple in 

Neyyattinkara group – painting to the 

GEETHOPADESAM in 1193ME 

1,72,583.00 4,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

5 SQ-94/17-18 
Parasuvaikkal Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – pucca maintenance in 1193ME 
57,930.00 1,500.00 500/-+KVAT 

6 SQ-95/17-18 

Thirunarayanapuram  Devaswom in 

Neyyattinkara group – pucca maintenance to 

the temple structures 

62,952.00 1,600.00 500/-+KVAT 

7 SQ-96/17-18 

Aruvalloor Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

repairs and maintenance to the gopuram and 

temple structures 

98,625.00 2,500.00 500/-+KVAT 

8 SQ-97/17-18 
Punalal Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

pucca maintenance to the temple structures 
65,665.00 1,700.00 500/-+KVAT 

9 SQ-98/17-18 
Vellarada Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

pucca maintenance to the temple structures 
36,474.00 1,000.00 300/-+KVAT 

10 SQ-99/17-18 

Kudisikhavila Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group -   pucca maintenance to the temple 

structures 

27,101.00 700.00 300/-+KVAT 

11 SQ-100/17-18 
Eruthavoor Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group 

– pucca maintenance to the temple structures 
49,236.00 1,300.00 300/-+KVAT 

12 SQ-101/17-18 

Thrikkannapuram Devaswom, Thirunalloorsala 

sub group in Neyyattinkara group – pucca 

maintenance to the temple structures 

46,899.00 1,200.00 300/-+KVAT 

  

mailto:exetvpmtdb100@gmail.c


13 SQ-102/17-18 

Sreevaraham Devaswom in Trivandrum group 

– repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

2,85,654.00 7,200.00 600/-+KVAT 

 

14 SQ-103/17-18 

Eraviperoor Devaswom in Trivandrum group – 

repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

1,58,603.00 4,000.00 500/-+KVAT 

15 SQ-104/17-18 

Vattavila Devaswom in Trivandrum group  - 

closing leakages to the existing Pooja 

Mandapam in front of temple 

1,19,350.00 3,000.00 500/-+KVAT 

16 SQ-105/17-18 

Punnapuram Devaswom in Trivandrum group – 

repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

1,41,549.00 3,600.00 500/-+KVAT 

17 SQ-106/17-18 

Valiasala Devaswom in Trivandrum group – 

repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

4,33,678.00 10,900.00 900/-+KVAT 

18 SQ-107/17-18 

 Vattavila Devaswom in Trivandrum group – 

repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

1,34,198.00 3,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

19 SQ-108/17-18 

Puthenchanthai Devaswom in Trivandrum 

group – repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

1,14,035.00 2,900.00 500/-+KVAT 

20 SQ-109/17-18 
Cheerankavu Devaswom in Kottarakkara group 

– erection of pre-cast ring to the existing well 
54,699.00 1,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

21 SQ-110/17-18 

Panakkalkavu Devaswom in Kottarakkara group 

– providing interlocking arrangements to the 

main entrance way to the temple Thirumuttam 

52,691.00 1,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

22 SQ-111/17-18 
Ayroor Devaswom in Warkala group – 

providing washing unit for devotees 
1,63,452.00 4,100.00 500/-+KVAT 

23 SQ-112/17-18 

Neyyattinkara Sreekrishnaswamy Temple -  

Repairs and maintenance to the temple 

structures 

3,01,118.00 7,600.00 650/-+KVAT 

24 SQ-113/17-18 

Malayinkeezhu Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – pucca maintenance to temple 

structures 

2,61,086.00 6,600.00 550/-+KVAT 

25 SQ-114/17-18 

Pachayam Sreedharmasastha temple in 

Neyyattinkara group – pucca maintenance to 

the temple structures 

95,576.00 2,400.00 500/-+KVAT 

26 SQ-115/17-18 

P.D.Kamukancherry Devaswom in Punalur 

group – repairs and maintenance to the 

Sreekovil 

1,06,215.00 2,700.00 500/-+KVAT 

        Period of completion of all works  -   within two months 

                                                                                 Class of  contractors –   “ D “  Class  (Civil) and above   

 

 The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Receipt from any of the Nationalised/Scheduled Banks pledged in favour of the  
 Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum.   The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject 
 the quotation without assigning any reason.    All other conditions / rules in respect of calling of quotation are the same as 
 those current in this department.    Details can be had from this office, Office of the Chief Engineer, Travancore Devaswom  
Board, Trivandrum and   Assistant Engineers’ Office,   Neyyattinkara/Punalur/Kottarakkara/Trivandrum/Kollam during office hours 
on all working days and departmental website www. travancoredevaswomboard.org 
Office of the Executive Engineer                                                               
Nanthencode, Trivandrum – 695 003                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                                         G.S.BAIJU, 
   Phone: 0471-2316963/235 Extn                               EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER, TRIVANDRUM    
   Dated:     20.02.2018                                                 (for and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board) 

 
 
 
 



 

 

  



 
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER’S OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM 

Tele. No. 0471-2316963/Extn-235  e-mail: exetvpmtdb100@gmail.com 

                 NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 
No.     SQ- 10/EET/2016-17 

  Competitive sealed and separate Quotations  are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 
Travancore Devaswom Board from Registered Civil  Contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board  for 
the following works. 

Date of Quotation                         :                   25.10.2016        
Sale of Quotation                :                   from   23.10.2016 to  25.10.2016, 1 pm      
Last date / time of receipt of 
filled up Quotation  forms            :                  25.10.2016, 3pm    
Date and time of  
opening of Quotation                    :                  25.10.2016, 3.30pm    

Sl. 
No.    

Quotation 
No. 

NAME OF WORK 
P.A.C 
RS. 

E.M.D. 
Rs. 

  
 Cost of Quotation 

form   

 

   1 SQ-64/16-17 

Re-designing the Board room as per sasthirc 

principles – urgent repairs and providing ceiling 

to the proposed room for Hon’ble President  

65,000/- 1,700/- 500/-+KVAT 

2 SQ-65/16-17 
Repairs and maintenance to the Deputy 

Devaswom Commissioner’ s office, Trivandrum 
2,00,000/- 5,000/- 500/-+KVAT 

3 SQ-66/16-17 
Thrippalavoor Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
19,000/- 500/- 300/-+KVAT 

4 SQ-67/16-17 
Vellarada Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
23,210/- 600/- 300/-+KVAT 

5 SQ-68/16-17 
Chezhungannur Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
31,371/- 800/- 300/-+KVAT 

6 SQ-69/16-17 
Sreeramapathny Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
6,096/- 200/- 300/-+KVAT 

7 SQ-70/16-17 
Vizhinjam Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
13,650/- 400/- 300/-+KVAT 

8 SQ-71/16-17 

Bharadwajarisheeswaram Devaswom in 

Neyyattinkara group – Annual maintenance in 

1192ME 

23,100/- 600/- 300/-+KVAT 

9 SQ-72/16-17 
Nambiarmoola Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
16,816/- 500/- 300/-+KVAT 

10 SQ-73/16-17 
Aithiyoor Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
11,079/- 300/- 300/-+KVAT 

11 SQ-74/16-17 

Anikulathukantansastha Devaswom in 

Neyyattinkara group – Annual maintenance in 

1192ME 

10,302/- 300/- 300/-+KVAT 

12 SQ-75/16-17 
Veerachakram Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
13,257/- 400/- 300/-+KVAT 

13 SQ-76/16-17 
Pachayam Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
30,828/- 800/- 300/-+KVAT 

14 SQ-77/16-17 

Neyyattinkara Sreekrishnaswamy Temple in 

Neyyattinkara group – repairs and 

maintenance to the cattle shed near AC 

sheeted Sadyalayam 

39,765/- 1,000/- 300/-+KVAT 

15 SQ-78/16-17 

Thirupuram Devaswom in Neyyattinkara group 

– repairs and maintenance to the Thidappally, 

Store and Nadapandal in front of Sreekovil 

1,32,012/- 3,400/- 500/-+KVAT 

16 SQ-79/16-17 
Chakkulam Devaswom in Kollam group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
56,190/- 1,500/- 500/-+KVAT 

17 SQ-80/16-17 
Umayanalloor Devaswom in Kollam group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
40,301/- 1,100/- 300/-+KVAT 

mailto:exetvpmtdb100@gmail.c


18 SQ-81/16-17 
Urgent repairs and maintenance to Assistant 

Engineer’s office, Kottarakkara 
1,31,942/- 3,300/- 500/-+KVAT 

19 SQ-82/16-17 
Ariankavu Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
7,476/- 200/- 300/-+KVAT 

20 SQ-83/16-17 

Karavaloor Padinjattinkara Devaswom in 

Punalur group – Annual maintenance in 

1192ME 

28,515/- 800/- 300/-+KVAT 

21 SQ-84/16-17 
Chaliakkara Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
17,485/- 500/- 300/-+KVAT 

22 SQ-85/16-17 
Kulathoopuzha Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
1,69,070/- 4,300/- 400/-+KVAT 

23 SQ-86/16-17 
Mampazhathara Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
37,162/- 1,000/- 300/-+KVAT 

24 SQ-87/16-17 

Arienkavu Devaswom in Punalur group in 

connection with Mandalam and Makaravilakku 

festivals in 1192ME 

2,32,966/- 5,900/- 500/-+KVAT 

25 SQ-88/16-17 
Kariayara Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
44,796/- 1,200/- 300/-+KVAT 

26 SQ-89/16-17 

Achenkovil Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance  and ornamentation to 

the Radham in 1192ME festivals 

34,006/- 900/- 300/-+KVAT 

27 SQ-90/16-17 

Achenkovil Devaswom in Punalur group – 

Annual maintenance in connection with the 

Mandalam and Makaravilakku festivals 

in1192ME 

97,209/- 2,500/- 500/-+KVAT 

28 SQ-91/16-17 
Plakkadu Devaswom in Punalur group – Annual 

maintenance in 1192ME 
26,606/- 700/- 300/-+KVAT 

29 SQ-92/16-17 
P.D.Kamukancherry Devaswom in Punalur 

group – Providing Prasadom counter 
91,980/- 2,300/- 500/-+KVAT 

30 SQ-93/16-17 

Kodumon Vaikundapuram Devaswom in 

Punalur group – Repairs and maintenance to 

the Devaswom office 

1,52,500/- 3,900/- 500/-+KVAT 

31 SQ-94/16-17 
Keleswaram  Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – Annual maintenance in 1192ME 
30,965.00 800.00 300/-+KVAT 

Period of completion of all works  -   before  the festivals 

                                                                                 Class of  contractors –   “ D “  Class  (Civil) and above   

 The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Receipt from any of the Nationalised/Scheduled Banks pledged in favour of the  
Executive Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum.   The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the  
quotation without assigning any reason.    All other conditions / rules in respect of calling of quotation are the same as those  
current in this department.    Details can be had from this office, Office of the Chief Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board,  
Trivandrum and   Assistant Engineers’ Office,   Neyyattinkara/Punalur/Kottarakkara/Trivandrum/Kollam during office hours on all  
working days and departmental website www. travancoredevaswomboard.org 
Office of the Executive Engineer                                                               
Nanthencode, Trivandrum – 695 003                                                                 sd/-                                                     

                                                                                                                                                       G.L.VINAYAKUMAR, 
   Phone: 0471-2316963/235 Extn                               EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER, TRIVANDRUM    
   Dated:       .10.2016                                                 (for and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board) 

 

 

 

 


